139
Model Designations
NOTE: Shaded items are non-stock.
Linear Servomotors
2Moving Coil
Servomotor Type
Code Specifications
F F-type iron core
Code Specifications Applicable Model
Blank
Connector
by Tyco Electronics
AMP K.K.
All models
D
Connector
by Interconnectron
GmbH
SGLFW-35, -50,
-1Z¡200B,
-1ZD380B
Connector for Main Circuit Cable
W: Moving Coil
Magnet Height
Voltage
A: 200 VAC
D: 400 VAC
Length of Moving Coil
SGL F W - 20 A 090 A P ¡
Code Specifications
P With hall sensor
Blank Without hall sensor
Hall Sensor
Design Revision Order
A, B, ...
◦Magnetic Way
SGL F M - 20 324 A ¡
Servomotor Type
Code Specifications
F F-type iron core
M: Magnetic Way
Magnet Height
Code Specifications
Blank Standard
C With magnet cover
Options
Design Revision Order
A, B, ...
Length of Magnetic Way
Linear  Series
Linear Servomotor
Linear  Series
Linear Servomotor
SGLFW
(With F-type iron core)